
 

 

 

  

8:00AM to 6:00PM
Last order at 5:30PM

Scan here for menu

SPGG House Salad
with One Hard Boiled Egg, Lettuce, Carrot Shredded, Cherry
Tomatoes, Bell Pepper served with Roasted Sesame Dressing

HEARTY SALAD

Butter Corn Kernel1.
2.

3.50
6.50

Opening HourS

 

  

  

 

LOCAL favourites

Singapore Laksa
with Prawn, Boiled Egg, Tau Pok, Crabstick 

Vegetarian Bee Hoon
with Mock Char Siew

Spicy Chicken Curry
with Steamed Rice / French Loaf

Black Pepper Chicken Pasta

10.90

  6.50

  7.50

  7.50

3.

4.

5.

6.

All images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual food. Prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. Management reserves the right to amend the items and prices without prior notice.



Pan-fried Chicken Ham, Cheese 
Tomato Sandwich with Mixed Salad
Cheese Mushroom on Toast
Ham and Cheese Toasties
Tuna and Onion Toasties
Chicken Nuggets with Fries
(last order at 2:30PM)

French Fries
(last order at 2:30PM)

Two Slices of Toast
Butter Kaya
Peanut Butter
Nutella

Toast Set with Coffee / Tea
Traditional Toast Bread with Kaya, Butter and 2 Soft-boiled Eggs
Traditional Toast Bread with Nutella and 2 Soft-boiled Eggs
Traditional Toast Bread with Nutella
Traditional Toast Bread with Kaya and Butter

LIGHT MEALS

SODA FLOATS

4.20
4.20
4.20

26.
27.
28.

Coke Float
Sprite Float
Rootbeer Float

All images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual food. Prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. Management reserves the right to amend the items and prices without prior notice.
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12.
   

13.
   

14.

Local Brewed Coffee/Tea w/o milk
Local Brewed Coffee/Tea with milk
Local Brewed Coffee/Tea C
Milo
English Tea
(English Breakfast / Earl Grey Tea / Chamomile)

Yuzu Fizz
Shirley Temple
Honey Lemon
Homemade Iced Lemon Tea
Bottled Mineral Water
Canned Drinks

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
 

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

beverages

HOT COLD

Normal Upsize 

1.70
1.90
2.00
2.00
2.70
  

2.70

2.40
2.70
2.80

2.40
2.60
2.70
2.60

 

4.50
4.50
3.00
2.80
2.00
2.20

6.80
 

6.80
4.20
4.20
6.00

            

4.00
     

2.60
2.60
2.90

5.30
5.60
4.60
4.30


