

All images are for illustration purposes only and may differ from actual food. Prices are subject to Service Charge and prevailing GST. Management reserves the right to amend the items and prices without prior notice.

## LIGHT MEALS

	7. Pan-fried Chicken Ham, Cheese Tomato Sandwich with Mixed Salad	6.80	
	8. Cheese Mushroom on Toast	6.80	
	9. Ham and Cheese Toasties	4.20	
	10. Tuna and Onion Toasties	4.20	
	11. Chicken Nuggets with Fries	6.00	15. Local Brewed Coffee/Tea
	(last order at 2:30PM)		16. Local Brewed Coffee/Tea
	12. French Fries	4.00	17. Local Brewed Coffee/Tea
ı	(last order at 2:30PM)		18. Milo
ı	13. Two Slices of Toast		19. English Tea
ı	Butter Kaya	2.60	(English Breakfast / Earl Grey Tea / Char
ı	Peanut Butter	2.60	20. Yuzu Fizz
	Nutella	2.90	21. Shirley Temple
ı	14. Toast Set with Coffee / Tea		22. Honey Lemon
ı	Traditional Toast Bread with Kaya, Butter and 2 Soft-boiled Eggs	s <b>5.30</b>	
	Traditional Toast Bread with Nutella and 2 Soft-boiled Eggs	5.60	23. Homemade Iced Lemon To
	Traditional Toast Bread with Nutella	4.60	24. Bottled Mineral Water
	Traditional Toast Bread with Kaya and Butter	4.30	25. Canned Drinks

## BEVERAGES

		НОТ		COLD	
		Normal	Upsize		
15. Local Brewed C	Coffee/Tea w/o milk	1.70	2.40	2.40	
16. Local Brewed C	Coffee/Tea with milk	1.90	2.70	2.60	
17. Local Brewed C	Coffee/Tea C	2.00	2.80	2.70	
18. Milo		2.00		2.60	
19. English Tea (English Breakfast / Earl	Grey Tea / Chamomile)	2.70			
20. Yuzu Fizz				4.50	
21. Shirley Temple				4.50	
22. Honey Lemon		2.70		3.00	
23. Homemade Ice	d Lemon Tea			2.80	
24. Bottled Mineral	Water			2.00	
25. Canned Drinks				2.20	

## SODA FLOATS

26. Coke Float
27. Sprite Float
28. Rootbeer Float
4.20
4.20

